
Date Day Ramadan SEHRI 
Ends 

Fajr                
Jamaat IFTARI Isha       

Jamaat 
23rd March Thursday 1 04:25 04:45 6:23 8:15 

24th March Friday 2 04:22 04:45 6:25 8:15 

25th March Saturday 3 04:20 04:40 6:26 8:15 

26th March * Sunday 4 05:17 05:40 7:28 9:15 

27th March Monday 5 05:15 05:35 7:30 9:15 

28th March Tuesday 6 05:12 05:35 7:31 9:15 

29th March Wednesday 7 05:09 05:30 7:33 9:15 

1st April Saturday 10 05:02 05:20 7:38 9:20 

2nd April Sunday 11 04:59 05:15 7:40 9:20 

3rd April Monday 12 04:56 05:15 7:41 9:20 

4th April Tuesday 13 04:54 05:10 7:43 9:20 

5th April Wednesday 14 04:51 05:10 7:45 9:20 

6th April Thursday 15 04:48 05:05 7:46 9:20 

7th April Friday 16 04:45 05:05 7:48 9:20 

8th April Saturday 17 04:43 05:00 7:50 9:25 

9th April Sunday 18 04:40 05:00 7:51 9:25 

10th April Monday 19 04:37 04:55 7:53 9:25 

11th April Tuesday 20 04:35 04:55 7:55 9:25 

12th April Wednesday 21 04:32 04:50 7:56 9:25 

13th April Thursday 22 04:29 04:50 7:58 9:30 

14th April Friday 23 04:26 04:45 8:00 9:30 

15th April Saturday 24 04:23 04:45 8:01 9:30 

16th April Sunday 25 04:21 04:40 8:03 9:35 

17th April Monday 26 04:18 04:40 8:05 9:35 

18th April Tuesday 27 04:15 04:35 8:06 9:35 

19th April Wednesday 28 04:12 04:35 8:08 9:40 

20th April Thursday 29 04:09 04:30 8:10 9:40 

21st April Friday 30 04:07 04:30 8:12 9:40 

22nd April Saturday — 04:04 04:30 8:13 9:45 

30th March Thursday 8 05:07 05:30 7:35 9:15 

31st March Friday 9 05:04 05:20 7:36 9:15 

-RAMADAN APPEAL-
New Islamic Centre  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Work Commenced March 2023 

 

 

 

 

Funds Needed to complete        
Project: £2,000,000 

Please donate generously this         
Ramadan for this project! 

Account Name: 

Islamic Trust (Maidenhead) 

Bank: Al Rayan Bank  

Sort Code: 30 00 83               

Acc. No: 01211702 

"Those who spend their wealth by 
night and day (in Allah's cause),       

in secret and in public, shall have 
their reward with their Lord."  

{Baqarah(2):274} 
Target Completion: Mid 2025  

FITRANA 
£6 Per person.  

Must be paid before Eid Prayers 

Masjid 
Please continue to Support the Masjid 

Account Name:  

Islamic Trust (Maidenhead) 

Bank: Al Rayan Bank  

Sort Code: 30 00 83 

Acc. No: 01211701 

MAIDENHEAD MOSQUE 

 RAMADAN TIMETABLE 2023 1444 AH 

 
Beginning & End of Ramadan are subject to the sighting of the Moon  

 
* Sunday 26th March Clocks Go Forward by 1 Hour  

 
Follow us on: 

www.facebook.com/MaidenheadMosque  
www.maidenheadmosque.org 

Du'a for Beginning Fast Du'a for When Opening Fast 
 اللَّهُمَّ انِىِّ لكََ صُمْتُ وَبكَِ امنْتُ وَعَليْكَ توََكلّتُ وَ عَلى رِزْقكَِ افَْطرَْتُ   وَبصَِوْمِ غَدٍ نَّوَيْتُ مِنْ شَهْرِ رَمَضَانَ 

Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri ramadan Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa alayka tawakkaltu wa ala rizq-ika-aftartu 
I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the          

month of Ramadan 

O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You and I put my trust in You              

and I break my fast with Your  Sustenance 


